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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

DGT-FD850

1. The maximum sampling rate of up to 640MHz, the measurement resolution 
0.1mm, minimum range 2mm. 

2.Operating frequency 0.5MHz ~ 20MHz, sensitivity margin of up to 62dB, low 
frequency there is a better signal to noise ratio.

3.High brightness, high-resolution (800x480) color TFT LCD display, the best 
reading test results.

4.High-performance pulse square wave generator with adjustable options, 
and the probe to achieve the best match (non-inductive coil probe can be 
achieved excellent incentive), high attenuation material either detect or thin 
work pieces can bring optimal performance.

5.Small size, light weight, battery, can work for more than eight hours.
6.With LAN network interface, remote instrument control and data 

transmission. When the instrument is as a square wave transmitter, it can 
provide control of the instrument parameters.

7.Two-dimensional incremental encoder interface for accurate position 
detection imaging (B, TOFD sweep).

8.Simultaneous analog RF waveform output, output impedance 50Ω, can be 
used as source data acquisition and probe tests.

9.High-speed USB interface to an external U disk data storage and dump.
10.Built-in charging function; battery and DC power supply automatically 

detects the display; charging, automatic switching power supply, charging 
temperature dual protection.

11.A variety of software features, covering all aspects of testing; unique 
originality universal knob to adjust the way to make testing more easily 
worry; humanized menu design, Chinese and English language menus

12.Automatic test probe frequency, automatically optimizing the width of the 
square wave, with the probe and optimal instrument.

13.Images of the thickness of the alarm function, waveform storage function 
and a variety of continuous waveform measurement mode.

14.Fixed index measuring instruments function and waveform envelope 
function to achieve the peak memory.
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

DGT-FD850
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

DGT-FD800

1. Automated display precise flaw location(Depth d、level p、distance s、
amplitude、sz dB、ф)

2.2.Automated switch three staff gauge ((Depth d、level p、distance s);
3.3.Automated calibration of transducer Zero-point, Angles, Front edge and 

material Velocity ;
4.4.Convenient to make and use DAC\TCG and AVG to evaluate the echo, the 

curve can be modified and compensated
5.5.6dB DAC functions;
6.6.100 independence setup, any criterion can be input freely, we can work in 

the scene without test block;
7.7.Big memory of 1000 A graph
8.8.Automated gain and gain scan;
9.9.Peak Hold and Peak Memory；
10.10.B scan;
11.11.AWS D1.1
12.12.Automated make video of test process and play; use upan，the length 

of video is unlimited.
13.13.Powerful pc software and reports can be export to excel;
14.14.Li battery, continue working time up to 10 hours;
15.15.The embeded software can be online updated;
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

TRANSDUCERS/PROBES

PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

CABLES
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

CALIBRATION BLOCKS
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC FLAW DETECTORS

CALIBRATION BLOCKS
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-TG130
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-TG140
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-TG320/321/322/330/331/332
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-TG342/352
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE
(WITH THROUGH COATING FUNCTION)
DGT-TG400
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-TG500
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PORTABLE ULTRASONIC
COATING THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-CTG210/211/220/221/222/232
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PORTABLE ULTRASONIC
COATING THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-CTG242/262
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PORTABLE ULTRASONIC
COATING THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-CTG250A/251A/252A
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PORTABLE ULTRASONIC
COATING THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-CTG250/251/252/253



18

PORTABLE ULTRASONIC
COATING THICKNESS GAUGE

DGT-CTG300



19

PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

TRANSDUCERS
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PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC THICKNESS GAUGE

4/5/7/10-STEP BLOCKS



ROUGHNESS 
GAUGES
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SURFACE
ROUGHNESS TESTERS

DGT-SRT200A
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SURFACE
ROUGHNESS TESTERS

DGT-SRT300(HIGH PRECISION)
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SURFACE
ROUGHNESS TESTERS

DGT-SRT432
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SURFACE
ROUGHNESS TESTERS

DGT-SRT451
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SURFACE
ROUGHNESSTESTERS

ACCESSORIES



X RAY FAULT 
DETECTORS
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X-RAY FLAW DETECTORS
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X-RAY FLAW DETECTORS

- XXQ-3505 
- XXQ-3005
- XXQ-2505
- XXQ-2005
- XXQ-1605
- XXQ-1005
- XXH-3505Z
- XXH-3005Z
- XXH-2505Z
- XXH-2005Z
- XXH-1505Z
- XXGH-3505Z
- XXGH-3005Z
- XXGH-2505Z
- XXGH-2005Z
- XXG-3505
- XXG-3005
- XXG-2505
- XXG-2005
- XXG-1605
- DGT-350
- DGT-300
- DGT-250
- DGT-200
- DGT-160

The difference of the references depends on max penetration.

XXQ Series – Directional glass X-Ray Tube

XXH Series – Panoramic glass

XXGH Series – Panoramic ceramic

XXG Series – Directional ceramic

DGT Series – Directional ceramic



Facebook: @Intercomex EuroGroup

LinkedIn: Intercomex EuroGroup

Instagram: @intercomexeurogroup

CONTACT

comercial@intercomexeurogroup.es +34 614240821

www.intercomexeurogroup.es
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